Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2012/13 1.Bundesl iga

Serie: 14
Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
1 601 Kdhler,Hans-Helmut 6370 5 1274 61 7
2 603 Deurer,Dominique 16831 14 1202 186 31
3 612 Mack,Christoph 2384 2 1192 22 3
4 710 Reimann*,Uwe 7127 6 1187 59 5
5 503 Salamon,Georg 14054 12 1171 141 23
6 1513 Jordan,Roland 6972 6 1162 70 10
7 1506 Fuhrer*,Martin 11453 10 1145 106 19
8 907 Anger,Heinz 10188 9 1132 104 12
9 610 Wasilke,Matthias 7881 7 1125 87 13
10 608 Glass,Timo 14611 13 1123 134 14
11 212 Kruger,Mathias 11006 10 1100 114 15
12 304  Crawley,Martin 15403 14 1100 162 24
13 1509 Fensch,Wolfgang 9894 9 1099 105 17
14 1207 Grab,Thomas 7679 7 1097 79 13
15 512 Hafner,Norbert 3274 3 1091 34 5
16 307 Daum,Gerhard 10829 10 1082 110 13
17 604 Schwaderer,Michael 11902 11 1082 118 15
18 609 Dauber,Martin 14011 13 1077 151 20
19 903 RoRRmann,Martin 13960 13 1073 131 16
20 1004 Feldmann,Eric 13940 13 1072 147 22
21 1003 Knop,Alfred 14996 14 1071 154 22
22 1002 Saglam,Yahya 14980 14 1070 157 25
23 901 Paul,Norbert 14898 14 1064 150 20
24 309 Ritz,Jurgen 11654 11 1059 123 19
25 408 Schubert,Jens 7395 7 1056 70 10
26 308 Weidner,Manuela D 11619 11 1056 122 20
27 1511 Rauber,Roland 7379 7 1054 81 14
28 1403 Maus,Egon 7366 7 1052 66 7
29 712 Fieger*,Georg 9434 9 1048 103 18
30 1202 Busam,Manfred 14596 14 1042 164 27
31 1006 Pullig,Winfried 14571 14 1040 162 28
32 208 Stecher,Glnther 8311 8 1038 95 14
33 1510 Wiggenhauser,Armin 8303 8 1037 82 8
34 708 Rauber,Roland 4141 4 1035 44 4
35 611 Randow,Klaus 9309 9 1034 102 16
36 1508 Bechel*,Walter 13446 13 1034 153 29
37 709  Spann,Alexander 7235 7 1033 68 9
38 911 Schmidt,Patrick 2059 2 1029 18 O
39 505 Jakel,Karsten 12267 12 1022 149 34
40 1504 Spann*Joachim 13276 13 1021 139 18
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Platz NR
41 106
42 105
43 107
44 606
45 1306
46 310
47 203
48 715
49 407
50 701
51 1401
52 1610
53 207
54 1302
55 1512
56 1009
57 1407
58 402
59 405
60 1104
61 705
62 1312
63 908
64 1213
65 504
66 1304
67 301
68 1402
69 1007
70 1502
71 404
72 401
73 1611
74 1206
75 104
76 501
77 1005
78 1605
79 704
80 210

Name
Basche,Michael
Ptaszyk,Diana
Rehberg,Jorg

Straubinger,Robert

Aehlig,Andreas
Gotz,Peter
Hussain,Mahmood
Huxol,Bernd
Rdsler,Dietrich

Opfermann*,Hartmut

Haninger,Matthias
Nagel,Carola
Sorg,Dietmar
Mack,Christoph
Huxol,Bernd
Hoffmann,Marion
GrolRRel,Stephan
Randlshofer,Kurt
Baumann,Hans
Denner,Ralf
Jordan,Roland
Kirsch,Michael
Grosch,Reinhard
Schuster,Sibylle
Sorg,Manfred
Auer,Helmut
Eder,Stefan
Mazuran,Elmar
Spéath,Robby
Rommel*,Bernd
Gaiser,Dieter

Kotschner,Glnther

Schmidt,Manfred
Block,Manfred
Schoppert,Uwe
Tietz,Ralf
Knop,Ronny
Spielmann,lrene
Bau*,Thomas
Spranger,Michael
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Erg.
14280
10156
10127
4017
10035
6020
12969
1978
11865
9865
13751
9822
7856
10754
2921
4862
3886
13588
11625
8713
7744
5804
9671
1931
12525
12452
9489
13280
13269
11342
9427
5617
5612
9348
13051
11186
9290
9284
11134
8305

Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2012/13 1.Bundesl
Serie: 14

TIn. Schnitt
14 1020
10 1015
10 1012
4 1004
10 1003

6 1003

13 997

2 989

12 988
10 986
14 982
10 982

8 982
11 977
3 973
5 972
4 971

14 970

12 968
9 968
8 968
6 967

10 967
2 965
13 963
13 957
10 948
14 948
14 947
12 945
10 942
6 936
6 935
10 934
14 932
12 932
10 929
10 928
12 927
9 922

iga

G V
134 16
97 10
97 11
46 10
106 13
64 11
137 18
20 1
111 12
98 16
134 13
110 21
82 19
115 20
23 2
50 4
41 7
148 22
127 19
96 21
82 17
57 10
98 13
18 3
127 18
119 11
95 11
137 22
145 21
121 20
87 12
67 12
57 8
107 20
131 26
118 20
83 10
87 11
107 12
74 4



Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2012/13 1.Bundesl

Serie: 14
Platz NR Name
81 607 Riedel,Gerhard
82 1309 Stelzer,Klaus
83 703 Gaupp*,Franz
84 910 Meixner,Wenzel
85 904 Schmidt,Kurt
86 902 Hof,Hans-Joachim
87 1305 Berg,Alexander
88 305 Porath,Lothar
89 1602 Reinke,Heike D
90 1404 Hornbrook,Mike
91 1603 Groh,Uschi D

92 906 Michalowski,Heinz

93 1310 Maisch,Rolf

94 1609 Welteroth,Antie D
95 1008 Dollan,Lutz

96 1409 Ehlerding,Joachim

97 511 Weber,Erwin

98 602  Stadelmaier,Jirgen

99 303  Stroppel,Jorg

100 406 Merklein,Peter

101 1110 Groh,Erwin

102 509 Galler,Bernd

103 101 Lehmann,Martin

104 1212 Krejtschi,Steffen

105 1608 Gern,Lothar

106 103 Potrzeba,Manuel

107 1001 Pullig,Angelika D
108 1408 Killutat,Peter

109 1405 Neumair,Michael

110 1601 Weiger,Gerda D
111 1406 Baierlacher,Werner

112 605 Weiss,Christian

113 713 Sautter,Hans-Peter

114 1411 Binnemann ,Willi

115 1507 Funk*,Hermann

116 1307 Hehnke,Constanze D
117 1301 Horn,Michael

118 206 Heppding,Jorg

119 1201 Griem,Steffi D
120 204 Leinweber,Birgit D
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iga

Erg. TIn. Schnitt

11938
11017
12849
3671
10996
9147
7317
12786
12766
10929
8173
12680
7207
11707
12572
9867
7165
7158
12432
12412
10608
10586
11463
8814
12338
7035
12296
12279
12258
2624
3496
10421
6937
5179
10348
11180
11113
7680
8522
1700

13
12
14
4
12
10
8
14
14
12
9
14
8
13
14
11
8
8
14
14
12
12
13
10
14
8
14
14
14
3
4
12
8
6
12
13
13
9
10
2

918
918
917
917
916
914
914
913
911
910
908
905
900
900
898
897
895
894
888
886
884
882
881
881
881
879
878
877
875
874
874
868
867
863
862
860
854
853
852
850

G
130
109
141

37

124
88
77

120

117

112
77

134
65

128

137

96
69
76

120

132

120

112

113

114

135
80

131

130

101

28

41

115
83
48
96

111

134
77
92

21

\Y,

6



Platz NR

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

108
508
110
1604
205
1311
1108
1103
513
1606
1410
410
1501
1107
702
1505
411
1211
706
109
1204
102
413
1303
1203
202
311
909
211
306
905
1116
201
403
1208
1503
213
707
1101
1105

Serie: 14

Name
Hunefeld,Dietmar
John,Hans-Joachim
Stemmler,Sven
Zwiefelhofer,Birgit D
Frank,Peter
Kuhnel,Peter
Erb,Markus
Bieder,Wieland
Ott,Anton

Roth,Horst
Becker,Georg
Kdbernick,Gerhard
Lingg*,Herbert
Rath,Horst
Ddbele,Klaus
Mahler*,Wolfgang
Grubl,Hans-Bernd
Gruschka,Gabi D
Faivre*,Rene
Dollan,Simone D
Klopprogge,Matthias
van Degenfeld,James
Zebisch,Peter
Echterhagen,Kai
Vol3,Ralf
Klingelhofer,Rolf
Langer,Robert
Wolf,Karl-Heinz
Kremser,Gunter
Hellmann,Fritz
Jabs,Uwe

Rlbe,Lutz
Rothmann,Andreas
Savelsberg,Jochen
Naumann,Thomas
Philipp*,Ewald
Hey,Hans-Jurgen
Kellmayer*,Michael
Schnarr,Stefan
Rdder,Giesela D
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Erg.

10177
6782

5079
10984

10119

5892

10939

3356

1674

10852

8321
5807
9946

6564

3275
2444
3225
4833

9628

7189
2391
11154
1593
3175

11110

7098
1575
7828
4696
6248

10915
1524

9844
10598
9051
3017
3764
7443
5209
10389

Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2012/13 1.Bundesl

iga
TIn. Schnitt G V
12 848 105 16
8 847 69 11
6 846 58 12
13 844 112 14
12 843 103 20
7 841 66 15
13 841 122 26
4 839 34 8
2 837 16 2
13 834 117 21
10 832 89 20
7 829 77 23
12 828 104 20
8 820 84 20
4 818 38 8
3 814 27 9
4 806 38 7
6 805 63 16
12 802 105 34
9 798 82 17
3 797 25 5
14 796 129 35
2 796 15 1
4 793 32 6
14 793 149 42
9 788 80 16
2 787 17 3
10 782 93 27
6 782 53 9
8 781 70 13
14 779 113 21
2 762 19 6
13 757 108 27
14 757 129 33
12 754 106 28
4 754 37 11
5 752 35 5
10 744 84 19
7 744 62 14
14 742 120 28



Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2012/13 1.Bundesl iga

Serie: 14
Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
161 507 Seeger,Martin 5183 7 740 57 12
162 1209 Boltze,Christian 5106 7 729 65 20
163 111 Gerngrol3,Ralf 1432 2 716 16 3
164 1102 Kristandl,Thomas 5011 7 715 68 24
165 209 Damm,Peter 5714 8 714 58 12
166 1308 PriuRing,Christian 4988 7 712 50 10
167 302  Wappen,Udo 8398 12 699 96 21
168 506 Schwarz,Trude D 9055 13 696 83 8
169 714 Bechel,Heidi D 4159 6 693 47 11
170 1412 Lieberknecht,Florian 1379 2 689 23 12
171 1210 Ewald,Thomas 5436 8 679 64 18
172 1109 Horas,Anton 5333 8 666 66 18
173 1214 Kemmler,Holger 1325 2 662 21 9
174 409 Becher,Hansi 2631 4 657 30 6
175 1205 Pabst,Mirko 4599 7 657 55 14
176 510 Laux,Manfred 2572 4 643 25 5
177 412 Bannasch,Peter 2474 4 618 26 6
178 414 Eberhardt,Wilhelm 1229 2 614 21 9
179 1106 Slunsky,Friedbert 4641 8 580 58 20
180 1112 Lindermeier,Markus 3428 6 571 45 18
181 1607 Sickinger,Werner 3985 7 569 48 18
182 502 Zufle,Reiner 3194 6 532 57 21
183 1111 Ott-Engel,Volker 2114 4 528 29 10
184 1113 Modller,Reni D 2008 4 502 22 9
185 1114 Neidert,Gottfried 1955 4 488 27 10
186 613 Weller,Janette D 266 1 266 8 3
187 1115 Streb,Walter 349 2 174 15 10
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